Thiringen 2011 Landesmeisterschaft Doppel Damen
Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

10

Schmid, Anett & Tauchert, Katja
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Schmid, Anett
Tauchert, Katja

Team:

Schmidt, Kati & Zborowska, Julia
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Schmidt, Kati
Zborowska, Julia

Team:

Demuth, Jana & Hirschberg, Sylvia
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Demuth, Jana
Hirschberg, Sylvia

Team:

Ackermann, Antje & Korittke, Annett
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Ackermann, Antje
Korittke, Annett

Team:

Rosenkranz, Ute & Schneider, Kornelia
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Rosenkranz, Ute
Schneider, Kornelia

Team:
Anderle, Jutta & Haun, Susanne
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Anderle, Jutta
Haun, Susanne
Team:

Hannakampf, Barbel & Rost-Carl, Marion
SSB Bad Blankenburg

Hannakampf, Barbel
Rost-Carl, Marion

Team:

Eichmann, Claudia & Nikoleizig, Alexandra
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Nikoleizig, Alexandra
Eichmann, Claudia

Team:

Dittmer, Silke & Stange, Christina
SV Sudring Erfurt

Stange, Christina

Dittmer, Silke
Team:
Kluge, Beate & Wahler, Nicol
Weimarer Bowlingflchse 04
Kluge, Beate
Wahler, Nicol
Team:

Pins /Sp.
1122/ 6
974/ 6

2.096 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.010/ 6
988/ 6

1.998 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.051/ 6
944/ 6

1.995/ 12

Pins /Sp.
977/ 6
952/ 6

1.929 /12

Pins /Sp.
965/ 6
954/ 6

1.919/12

Pins /Sp.

954/ 6
937/ 6

1.891 /12

Pins /Sp.
975/ 6
914/ 6

1.889/ 12

Pins /Sp.
939/ 6
901/ 6

1.840/ 12

Pins /Sp.
977/ 6
851/ 6

1.828 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.023/ 6
802/ 6

1.825/ 12

Schnitt

187,00
162,33

174,67

Schnitt

168,33
164,67

166,50

Schnitt

17517
157,33

166,25

Schnitt

162,83
158,67

160,75

Schnitt

160,83
159,00

159,92

Schnitt

159,00
156,17

157,58

Schnitt

162,50
152,33

157,42

Schnitt

156,50
150,17

153,33

Schnitt

162,83
141,83

152,33

Schnitt

170,50
133,67

152,08

HI

223
202

402

HI

210
200

355

HI

234
183

391

HI

196
171

358

HI

182
173

344

HI

187
212

347

HI

179
174

325

HI

164
166

329

HI

174
188

362

HI

204
192

376

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

09.04.2011
Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Eisenach
Lv Schnitt Spiele Pins
THU 174,67 12 2.096

1 2 3 4 5 6
177 200 169 193 223 160
151 202 153 160 165 143
328 402 322 353 388 303

THU 166,50 12 1.998
1 2 3 4 5 6

178 173 210 166 136 147
172 163 145 144 164 200
350 336 355 310 300 347

THU 166,25 12 1.995
1 2 3 4 5 6

234 154 156 166 182 159
157 180 113 183 164 147
391 334 269 349 346 306

THU 160,75 12 1.929
1 2 3 4 5 6

160 162 196 128 183 148
138 170 162 161 171 150
298 332 358 289 354 298
THU 159,92 12 1.919
1 2 3 4 5 6
169 153 182 159 162 140
153 173 162 145 162 159
322 326 344 304 324 299
THU 157,58 12 1.891
1 2 3 4 5 6
135 162 158 165 187 147
212 135 178 137 145 130
347 297 336 302 332 277

THU 157,42 12 1.889
1 2 3 4 5 6

179 168 147 150 176 155
142 144 174 159 149 146

321 312 321 309 325 301

THU 153,33 12 1.840
1 2 3 4 5 6
150 148 164 155 159 163
160 143 144 126 162 166
310 291 308 281 321 329
THU 152,33 12 1.828
1 2 3 4 5 6
174 171 148 165 173 146
188 161 138 134 102 128
362 332 286 299 275 274

THU 152,08 12 1.825
1 2 3 4 5 6

184 173 204 122 171 169
192 137 122 117 100 134

376 310 326 239 271 303



Thiringen 2011 Landesmeisterschaft Doppel Damen
Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Kollin, Manuela & Meier, Eva
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach
Kollin, Manuela

Meier, Eva

Team:

Cramer, Antje & Dierl, Magritta
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Dierl, Magritta

Cramer, Antje

Team:

Frey, Carmen & Topfer, Sandra
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Frey, Carmen

Topfer, Sandra

Team:

Porsche, Anja & Porsche, Ingrid
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04
Porsche, Ingrid

Porsche, Anja

Team:

Gobel, Franziska & Schéfer, Claudia
1. Mihlhauser BC

Schéfer, Claudia
Gobel, Franziska

Team:
Forstel, Gisela & Moos, Karin
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Forstel, Gisela
Moos, Karin
Team:

Kammler, Birgit & Nielius, Evelyne
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Kammler, Birgit

Nielius, Evelyne

Team:

Bartsch, Yvonne & Schroéder, Elke
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Schroder, Elke
Bartsch, Yvonne

Team:

Matthés, Jutta & Ogorek, Beate
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Ogorek, Beate

Matthés, Jutta

Team:

Hellmuth, Gabi & Hellmuth, Katja
SV 1970 Meiningen

Hellmuth, Gabi
Hellmuth, Katja

Team:

Pins /Sp.
976/ 6
838/ 6

1.814 /12

Pins /Sp.
954/ 6
855/ 6

1.809/ 12

Pins /Sp.

908/ 6
900/ 6

1.808 / 12

Pins /Sp.
911/ 6
882/ 6

1.793 /12

Pins /Sp.
908/ 6
871/ 6

1.779 /12

Pins /Sp.

910/ 6
860/ 6

1.770 / 12

Pins /Sp.
866/ 6
861/ 6

1.727 /1 12

Pins /Sp.
900/ 6
826/ 6

1.726 / 12

Pins /Sp.
861/ 6
860/ 6

1.721 /12

Pins /Sp.
978/ 6
683/ 6

1.661 /12

Schnitt

162,67
139,67

151,17

Schnitt

159,00
142,50

150,75

Schnitt

151,33
150,00

150,67

Schnitt

151,83
147,00

149,42

Schnitt

151,33
145,17

148,25

Schnitt

151,67
143,33

147,50

Schnitt

144,33
143,50

143,92

Schnitt

150,00
137,67

143,83

Schnitt

143,50
143,33

143,42

Schnitt

163,00
113,83

138,42

HI

195
179

334

HI

181
166

341

HI

166
163

324

HI

166
158

324

HI

160
166

324

HI

193
163

350

HI

160
158

313

HI

166
154

309

HI

156
157

309

HI

180
146

313

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV
THO
1 2
173 141
141 113
314 254
THO
1 2
178 124
133 166
311 290
THO
1 2
158 150
140 159
298 309
THO
1 2
161 152
147 135
308 287
THO
1 2
154 160
152 113
306 273
THO
1 2
119 150
147 122
266 272
THO
1 2
160 127
132 133
292 260
THO
1 2
152 146
148 133
300 279
THO
1 2
152 140
145 149
297 289
THO
1 2
180 148
104 101

284 249

3

165
127

292

136
130

266

117
155

272

166
158

324

158
166

324

193
157

350

126
151

277

155
154

309

128
156

284

167
105

272

4

163
139

302

179
162

341

161
163

324

139
153

292

123
133

256

149
150

299

155
158

313

142
147

289

152
157

309

139
104

243

09.04.2011

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt
151,17
5 6
139 195
179 139
318 334
150,75
5 6
181 156
144 120
325 276
150,67
5 6
166 156
148 135
314 291
149,42
5 6
157 136
152 137
309 273
148,25
5 6
154 159
160 147
314 306
147,50
5 6
141 158
121 163
262 321
143,92
5 6
154 144
148 139
302 283
143,83
5 6
166 139
100 144
266 283
143,42
5 6
133 156
139 114
272 270
138,42
5 6
177 167
123 146
300 313

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Eisenach

Pins
1.814

1.809

1.808

1.793

1.779

1.770

1.727

1.726

1.721

1.661



